[IGJ] Article Review Acknowledgement

External Inbox

Iraqi Geological Journal <info@igj-iraq.org>

Thu, Feb 2, 7:22 PM

to Ahmed

Ahmed Mohammed Aqrawi:

Thank you for completing the review of the submission, "New Petrographic and Geochemical Data on Magmatism of Tighza Mining District (Moroccan Central Massif) and relationship with mineralizations," for The Iraqi Geological Journal. We appreciate your contribution to the quality of the work that we publish.

Iraqi Geological Journal Phone +9647905477409 info@igj-iraq.org

The Iraqi Geological Journal



ReplyForward